Troop 2 Campout Planning Form

Patrol: PL:

Campout: Dates:

Scouts Attending and Drivers
5.

6.

1
2
3. 7.
4 8.

Driver Going: Driver return:

Menu/Shopping List
Friday Dinner (Optional):

Saturday Breakfast (Optional):

Saturday Lunch:

Saturday Dinner:

Sunday Breakfast:

Remember: liquid soap, scour pad, towels, oil, margarine, foil, salt, hot chocolate ....

Approved: Senior Patrol Leader: Date:

Approved: Scoutmaster: Date:




